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Jellystone Park™ at Whispering Pines 
5583 FM 16 East Tyler, Texas 75706 

903-858-2405 
JellystoneTyler.com 

reservations@ JellystoneTyler.com 

Where You Camp With Friends® 

EXTENDED WAY 

EXTENDED WAY 

ADVENTURE AVENUE 

CAMPFIRE CIRCLE 

H
A

Y
R

ID
E

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 

PREMIUM SITES - RALLY I 

PIC-A-NIC PARKWAY 

BOO BOO BOULEVARD 

Y
O

G
I 

L
A

N
E

 

PREMIUM SITES - RALLY II 

CAMPFIRE CIRCLE 

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 

MAINTENANCE 

AREA 

-----------------------

NO GUESTS 

PLEASE 

T
E

N
T

 T
R

A
C

K
 

JUMPING PILLOW RANGER 

STATION 

ADULT 

POOL 

(s19) 

66 

2 4 6 8 

THE WATER ZONE 

RANGER ROAD 

G1 G2 G3 

L12 L13 L14 
E1 L8 E2 L9 L10 

E3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 

BC3 

G G G 

BC4 

BC5 

L11 

10 

11 13 15 17 19 20 

GOLF CART 
CORRAL 

55 

57 

59 

61 

63 

65 

67 

129 127 125 123 121 119 117 

124 122 120 118 116 114 113 

115 

53 

51 

49 

47 

45 

43 

41 

36 

38 

40 

42 

44 

46 

48 

50 

52 

34 33 32 31 

Boo Boo 
BUILDING 

TM 

OUTDOOR MOVIE 

THEATER 

L1 L2 
L3 

C1 C2 
C3 L4 L5 L6 L7 BC1 BC2 

MAP NOT TO SCALE 

N 

64 

62 

60 

58 

56 

54 

STORAGE 

FAMILY POOL 

39 

37 

35 

94 95 96 97 98 99 

1
0

0
 

1
0

1
 

1
0

2
 

76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 

77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 92 93 

74 
73 

75 

CAFE 

Yogi Bear 
BUILDING 

MAZE FISHING POND 
(Catch & Release) 

71 

69 

G 

68 

70 

72 

OPEN AIR 
PAVILION 

TM 

PLATINUM RV SITES 
(lighted patio, lighted site, 
shaded, separated, 
20/30/50 amp, water/ 
sewer, fire pit, BBQ grill, 
picnic table) 
PREMIUM RV SITES 
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